:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10757193

Jan 03, 2025 - 13:23 (UTC)

In epoch 336,162 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 977916 - 0.019015240 ETH®
66.20 USD

2 977917 - 0.019083861 ETH®
66.44 USD

3 977918 - 0.019114601 ETH®
66.55 USD

4 977919 - 0.019098837 ETH®
66.49 USD

S 977920 - 0.019114369 ETH®
66.55 USD

6 977921 - 0.018961112 ETH®
66.01 USD

7 977922 - 0.019084726 ETH®
66.45 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10757193
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/336162
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/977916
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/977917
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/977918
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/977919
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/977920
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/977921
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/977922

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

977923

977924

977925

977926

977927

977928

977929

977930

977931

Validator Id

Amount

- 0.019104588
66.51 USD

- 0.019107203
66.52 USD

- 0.019073648
66.41 USD

- 0.019147629
66.66 USD

- 0.064960505
226.18 USD

- 0.019087865
66.46 USD

- 0.019162714
66.72 USD

- 0.019088426
66.46 USD

- 0.064953115
226.15 USD

Amount

+ 0.045800336
159.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/977923
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/977924
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/977925
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/977926
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/977927
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/977928
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/977929
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/977930
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/977931
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/4722

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



