

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-16 17:38 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10757193</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 03, 2025 · 13:23 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>336,162</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>977916</u>	- 0.019015240 ETH 🔗 66.20 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>977917</u>	- 0.019083861 ETH 🐼 66.44 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>977918</u>	- 0.019114601 ETH 🐼 66.55 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>977919</u>	- 0.019098837 ETH 🐼 66.49 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>977920</u>	- 0.019114369 ETH ⊘ 66.55 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>977921</u>	- 0.018961112 ETH ③ 66.01 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>977922</u>	- 0.019084726 ETH ⊘ 66.45 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount			
<u>8</u>	<u>977923</u>	- 0.019104588 ETH ⊘ 66.51 USD			
<u>9</u>	<u>977924</u>	- 0.019107203 ETH ⊘ 66.52 USD			
<u>10</u>	977925	- 0.019073648 ETH ⊘ 66.41 USD			
<u>11</u>	<u>977926</u>	- 0.019147629 ETH ⊘ 66.66 USD			
<u>12</u>	<u>977927</u>	- 0.064960505 ETH ⊘ 226.18 USD			
<u>13</u>	<u>977928</u>	- 0.019087865 ETH 🐼 66.46 USD			
<u>14</u>	977929	- 0.019162714 ETH ⊘ 66.72 USD			
<u>15</u>	977930	- 0.019088426 ETH ③ 66.46 USD			
<u>16</u>	<u>977931</u>	- 0.064953115 ETH ⊘ 226.15 USD			
PROPOSALS EVENTS					
#	Validator Id	Amount			
<u>1</u>	4722	+ 0.045800336 ETH 🤣			

+ 0.045800336 ETH 🐼 159.46 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.